
                           WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                                     Darlington High School
                                         Darlington, WI
                                        October 24, 2015
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                   Yr   Team                              Time    Pace  Qual   
   ===== ==== ==== ====================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== ==== 
       1    1 2522 Noelle Maire           Jr   Belleville                        19:27.2  6:16 Ind  
       2    2 2539 Mackenzie Kauffman     Jr   Boscobel                          19:49.9  6:23 Ind  
       3    3 2506 Ciara Kaderly          Jr   Albany                            19:55.8  6:25 Team 
       4    4 2625 Lydia Murphy           Fr   Lancaster                         20:10.6  6:30 Team 
       5      2666 Camryn Burtness        Jr   Parkview                          21:09.4  6:49 Ind  
       6    5 2643 Allison Weiss          So   Madison Country Day/Abundant Life 21:30.6  6:56 Ind  
       7    6 2560 Erin Wolf              So   Darlington                        21:33.8  6:57 Ind  
       8    7 2507 Kirsten Oliver         Fr   Albany                            21:39.7  6:59 Team 
       9    8 2505 Emily Hauri            Sr   Albany                            21:40.6  6:59 Team 
      10    9 2622 Maddie Hampton         So   Lancaster                         21:42.9  7:00 Team 
      11   10 2503 Emma Guenther          So   Albany                            21:48.4  7:02 Team 
      12   11 2639 Crystal Jing           Jr   Madison Country Day/Abundant Life 21:52.2  7:03      
      13   12 2698 Ella Hein              Fr   Prairie du Chien                  21:57.5  7:05      
      14   13 2500 Megan Anderson         Fr   Albany                            22:02.6  7:06 Team 
      15   14 2699 Amber Huser            Fr   Prairie du Chien                  22:03.5  7:06      
      16   15 2540 Abbey Manning          Fr   Boscobel                          22:04.4  7:07      
      17   16 2621 Brianna Hampton        Sr   Lancaster                         22:05.5  7:07 Team 
      18   17 2649 Martha Bransky         Fr   North Crawford                    22:12.2  7:09      
      19   18 2536 Rachel Davis           Sr   Boscobel                          22:18.5  7:11      
      20   19 2537 Faith Glasbrenner      Fr   Boscobel                          22:22.1  7:12      
      21   20 2559 Paige Schilling        Jr   Darlington                        22:28.7  7:15      
      22   21 2774 Eva Gemrich            Sr   Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       22:29.6  7:15      
      23   22 2771 Korl Bomkamp           Sr   Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       22:29.9  7:15      
      24   23 2626 Megan Volkmann         So   Lancaster                         22:30.1  7:15 Team 
      25      2668 Nadia Flood-Elyafi     Fr   Parkview                          22:30.1  7:15      
      26   24 2624 Crystalyn Mish         Fr   Lancaster                         22:35.6  7:17 Team 
      27   25 2557 Ilse Mendez            Fr   Darlington                        22:45.9  7:20      
      28   26 2752 Autumn Lins            So   Waterloo                          22:48.5  7:21      
      29   27 2542 Leah Wacker            Fr   Boscobel                          22:50.7  7:22      
      30   28 2702 Lindsey Welter         Sr   Prairie du Chien                  22:53.5  7:23      
      31   29 2717 Ashley Hagenow         So   Rio/Fall River                    22:54.6  7:23      
      32   30 2538 Sydney Haines          Jr   Boscobel                          22:58.3  7:24      
      33   31 2553 Emma Crist             So   Darlington                        23:00.5  7:25      
      34   32 2593 Angela Melby           Sr   Iowa-Grant/Highland               23:06.3  7:27      
      35   33 2754 Taylor Vehlow          Sr   Waterloo                          23:16.5  7:30      
      36   34 2776 Megan Hering           Sr   Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       23:26.3  7:33      
      37   35 2775 Sydney Green           Fr   Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       23:33.2  7:35      
      38   36 2570 Andrea Bendorf         Sr   Fennimore                         23:39.5  7:37      
      39   37 2701 Madeline Larocque      Fr   Prairie du Chien                  23:39.6  7:37      
      40   38 2554 Meghan Douglas         So   Darlington                        23:40.2  7:38      
      41      2686 Josie Penniston        Jr   Pecatonica/Argyle                 23:43.5  7:39      
      42   39 2502 Lauren Blumer          Jr   Albany                            23:46.9  7:40 Team 
      43      2683 Hannah James           Sr   Pecatonica/Argyle                 23:51.0  7:41      
      44   40 2628 Nicole Wolf            Sr   Lancaster                         23:52.2  7:41 Team 
      45   41 2651 Willa Dworschack       Sr   North Crawford                    23:53.8  7:42      
      46   42 2623 Felicia Holmes         So   Lancaster                         23:58.1  7:43 Team 
      47   43 2525 Rachel Uebelacker      Jr   Belleville                        23:58.6  7:44      
      48   44 2772 Maddie Elworthy        Fr   Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       24:00.6  7:44      
      49   45 2696 Kelsey Achenbach       Sr   Prairie du Chien                  24:09.9  7:47      
      50   46 2777 Mackenzie Parrell      So   Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       24:13.0  7:48      
      51   47 2642 Sara Singer            So   Madison Country Day/Abundant Life 24:16.7  7:49      
      52   48 2749 Claire Bergan          Sr   Waterloo                          24:23.2  7:51      
      53      2667 Miranda Connell        Jr   Parkview                          24:32.3  7:54      
      54   49 2748 Ashley Battenberg      Jr   Waterloo                          24:32.4  7:54      
      55   50 2526 Alexis Walker          Fr   Belleville                        24:36.2  7:56      
      56   51 2753 Kaitlyn Stonestreet    So   Waterloo                          24:38.6  7:56      
      57   52 2518 Mili Julian            Fr   Belleville                        24:41.8  7:57      
      58   53 2558 Jaci Moseley           Sr   Darlington                        24:44.6  7:58      
      59   54 2605 Jessica Coulthard      Fr   Kickapoo/La Farge                 24:46.8  7:59      
      60   55 2773 Sophie Elworthy        Jr   Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       24:47.8  7:59      
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      61   56 2572 Leslie Heisz           Sr   Fennimore                         24:48.7  8:00      
      62   57 2504 Madeline Halverson     So   Albany                            24:49.7  8:00 Team 
      63   58 2576 Renee Schlaugat        Fr   Fennimore                         24:52.6  8:01      
      64   59 2741 Jaimee Prado           Jr   St. Ambrose Academy               24:54.7  8:02      
      65   60 2656 Brianna Mack           Fr   North Crawford                    25:03.7  8:04      
      66   61 2571 Caroline Day           Sr   Fennimore                         25:04.2  8:05      
      67   62 2658 Norah O'Brien          Fr   North Crawford                    25:04.8  8:05      
      68   63 2714 Kelsey Ehlert          Sr   Rio/Fall River                    25:06.6  8:05      
      69   64 2521 Clarice Loeffelhotz    Jr   Belleville                        25:16.2  8:09      
      70   65 2555 Reghan Komprood        So   Darlington                        25:16.9  8:09      
      71   66 2743 Anna Thompson          So   St. Ambrose Academy               25:22.2  8:10      
      72   67 2591 Caitlyn Fowell         Sr   Iowa-Grant/Highland               25:22.9  8:11      
      73   68 2577 Jillian Smith          Sr   Fennimore                         25:23.0  8:11      
      74   69 2587 Liz Biddick            Fr   Iowa-Grant/Highland               25:27.4  8:12      
      75      2728 McKenzie Couey         Jr   Riverdale                         25:29.0  8:13      
      76   70 2720 Hannah Neuman          So   Rio/Fall River                    25:39.2  8:16      
      77   71 2716 Haley Gregorio         Sr   Rio/Fall River                    25:43.1  8:17      
      78   72 2750 Kaitlyn Filter         Fr   Waterloo                          25:45.5  8:18      
      79   73 2523 Britney Markhardt      Jr   Belleville                        25:46.9  8:18      
      80   74 2744 Ellie Zimmerman        So   St. Ambrose Academy               25:47.0  8:18      
      81   75 2650 Grace Corlis           Fr   North Crawford                    25:53.5  8:21      
      82   76 2719 Taylor Moore           Sr   Rio/Fall River                    25:54.4  8:21      
      83      2729 Hannah Hanson          Jr   Riverdale                         26:02.6  8:23      
      84   77 2541 Molly Pegram           Sr   Boscobel                          26:02.7  8:23      
      85   78 2602 Alina Bass             So   Kickapoo/La Farge                 26:04.7  8:24      
      86   79 2520 Brittany Kiefer        Jr   Belleville                        26:05.6  8:24      
      87   80 2718 Mira Hinzman           Jr   Rio/Fall River                    26:06.6  8:25      
      88   81 2703 Katie Zahara           Jr   Prairie du Chien                  26:07.4  8:25      
      89   82 2652 Madison Gander         Jr   North Crawford                    26:11.9  8:26      
      90   83 2715 Monica Flores          Sr   Rio/Fall River                    26:20.9  8:29      
      91   84 2751 Bethany Frandle        So   Waterloo                          26:25.5  8:31      
      92   85 2640 Yoli Martin            Sr   Madison Country Day/Abundant Life 26:38.8  8:35      
      93   86 2607 Cassidy Neefe          Jr   Kickapoo/La Farge                 26:42.5  8:36      
      94      2730 Leah Underwood         So   Riverdale                         26:45.2  8:37      
      95   87 2641 Emma Peek              So   Madison Country Day/Abundant Life 26:50.5  8:39      
      96   88 2589 Makayla Dicken         Sr   Iowa-Grant/Highland               27:04.3  8:43      
      97      2685 Abby Loomis            Fr   Pecatonica/Argyle                 27:15.5  8:47      
      98   89 2592 Makenna Marshall       Fr   Iowa-Grant/Highland               27:30.7  8:52      
      99   90 2655 Faith Krause           Sr   North Crawford                    27:39.4  8:55      
     100   91 2637 Elizabeth Everitt      Sr   Madison Country Day/Abundant Life 27:40.9  8:55      
     101      2684 Adriana Johnson        Jr   Pecatonica/Argyle                 28:01.2  9:02      
     102   92 2742 Rachael Schiedermayer  So   St. Ambrose Academy               28:04.9  9:03      
     103   93 2638 Emma Everitt           Jr   Madison Country Day/Abundant Life 28:37.4  9:13      
     104   94 2573 Andriea Kammes         Sr   Fennimore                         29:06.3  9:23      
     105   95 2588 Julia Cockroft         Jr   Iowa-Grant/Highland               29:06.8  9:23      
     106   96 2603 Isabel Burgos Gonzalez Jr   Kickapoo/La Farge                 29:28.9  9:30      
     107   97 2740 Michelle Kachel        Sr   St. Ambrose Academy               29:43.5  9:35      
     108   98 2604 Asia Cherney           Sr   Kickapoo/La Farge                 31:32.4 10:10      
     109   99 2606 Cheyenne Larson        Sr   Kickapoo/La Farge                 32:31.3 10:29      
     110  100 2608 Erika Paonessa         Jr   Kickapoo/La Farge                 35:32.9 11:27      
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  1.    41  Albany                                (21:25.5  107:07.1 2:06.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Ciara Kaderly             Jr   19:55.8
  2      7  Kirsten Oliver            Fr   21:39.7
  3      8  Emily Hauri               Sr   21:40.6
  4     10  Emma Guenther             So   21:48.4
  5     13  Megan Anderson            Fr   22:02.6
  6   ( 39) Lauren Blumer             Jr   23:46.9
  7   ( 57) Madeline Halverson        So   24:49.7
   
  2.    76  Lancaster                             (21:49.0  109:04.7 2:25.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Lydia Murphy              Fr   20:10.6
  2      9  Maddie Hampton            So   21:42.9
  3     16  Brianna Hampton           Sr   22:05.5
  4     23  Megan Volkmann            So   22:30.1
  5     24  Crystalyn Mish            Fr   22:35.6
  6   ( 40) Nicole Wolf               Sr   23:52.2
  7   ( 42) Felicia Holmes            So   23:58.1
   
  3.    81  Boscobel                              (21:53.2  109:25.6 3:00.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Mackenzie Kauffman        Jr   19:49.9
  2     15  Abbey Manning             Fr   22:04.4
  3     18  Rachel Davis              Sr   22:18.5
  4     19  Faith Glasbrenner         Fr   22:22.1
  5     27  Leah Wacker               Fr   22:50.7
  6   ( 30) Sydney Haines             Jr   22:58.3
  7   ( 77) Molly Pegram              Sr   26:02.7
   
  4.   120  Darlington                            (22:41.9  113:29.1 2:06.4)
====================================================
  1      6  Erin Wolf                 So   21:33.8
  2     20  Paige Schilling           Jr   22:28.7
  3     25  Ilse Mendez               Fr   22:45.9
  4     31  Emma Crist                So   23:00.5
  5     38  Meghan Douglas            So   23:40.2
  6   ( 53) Jaci Moseley              Sr   24:44.6
  7   ( 65) Reghan Komprood           So   25:16.9
   
  5.   136  Prairie du Chien                      (22:56.8  114:44.0 2:12.4)
====================================================
  1     12  Ella Hein                 Fr   21:57.5
  2     14  Amber Huser               Fr   22:03.5
  3     28  Lindsey Welter            Sr   22:53.5
  4     37  Madeline Larocque         Fr   23:39.6
  5     45  Kelsey Achenbach          Sr   24:09.9
  6   ( 81) Katie Zahara              Jr   26:07.4
   
  6.   156  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (23:12.0  115:59.6 1:31.0)
====================================================
  1     21  Eva Gemrich               Sr   22:29.6
  2     22  Korl Bomkamp              Sr   22:29.9
  3     34  Megan Hering              Sr   23:26.3
  4     35  Sydney Green              Fr   23:33.2
  5     44  Maddie Elworthy           Fr   24:00.6
  6   ( 46) Mackenzie Parrell         So   24:13.0
  7   ( 55) Sophie Elworthy           Jr   24:47.8
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  7.   207  Waterloo                              (23:55.9  119:39.2 1:50.1)
====================================================
  1     26  Autumn Lins               So   22:48.5
  2     33  Taylor Vehlow             Sr   23:16.5
  3     48  Claire Bergan             Sr   24:23.2
  4     49  Ashley Battenberg         Jr   24:32.4
  5     51  Kaitlyn Stonestreet       So   24:38.6
  6   ( 72) Kaitlyn Filter            Fr   25:45.5
  7   ( 84) Bethany Frandle           So   26:25.5
   
  8.   210  Belleville                            (23:36.0  118:00.0 5:49.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Noelle Maire              Jr   19:27.2
  2     43  Rachel Uebelacker         Jr   23:58.6
  3     50  Alexis Walker             Fr   24:36.2
  4     52  Mili Julian               Fr   24:41.8
  5     64  Clarice Loeffelhotz       Jr   25:16.2
  6   ( 73) Britney Markhardt         Jr   25:46.9
  7   ( 79) Brittany Kiefer           Jr   26:05.6
   
  9.   235  Madison Country Day/Abundant Life     (24:13.8  121:08.8 5:19.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Allison Weiss             So   21:30.6
  2     11  Crystal Jing              Jr   21:52.2
  3     47  Sara Singer               So   24:16.7
  4     85  Yoli Martin               Sr   26:38.8
  5     87  Emma Peek                 So   26:50.5
  6   ( 91) Elizabeth Everitt         Sr   27:40.9
  7   ( 93) Emma Everitt              Jr   28:37.4
   
 10.   255  North Crawford                        (24:25.6  122:08.0 3:41.3)
====================================================
  1     17  Martha Bransky            Fr   22:12.2
  2     41  Willa Dworschack          Sr   23:53.8
  3     60  Brianna Mack              Fr   25:03.7
  4     62  Norah O'Brien             Fr   25:04.8
  5     75  Grace Corlis              Fr   25:53.5
  6   ( 82) Madison Gander            Jr   26:11.9
  7   ( 90) Faith Krause              Sr   27:39.4
   
 11.   279  Fennimore                             (24:45.6  123:48.0 1:43.5)
====================================================
  1     36  Andrea Bendorf            Sr   23:39.5
  2     56  Leslie Heisz              Sr   24:48.7
  3     58  Renee Schlaugat           Fr   24:52.6
  4     61  Caroline Day              Sr   25:04.2
  5     68  Jillian Smith             Sr   25:23.0
  6   ( 94) Andriea Kammes            Sr   29:06.3
   
 12.   309  Rio/Fall River                        (25:03.6  125:17.9 2:59.8)
====================================================
  1     29  Ashley Hagenow            So   22:54.6
  2     63  Kelsey Ehlert             Sr   25:06.6
  3     70  Hannah Neuman             So   25:39.2
  4     71  Haley Gregorio            Sr   25:43.1
  5     76  Taylor Moore              Sr   25:54.4
  6   ( 80) Mira Hinzman              Jr   26:06.6
  7   ( 83) Monica Flores             Sr   26:20.9
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 13.   345  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (25:42.4  128:31.6 4:24.4)
====================================================
  1     32  Angela Melby              Sr   23:06.3
  2     67  Caitlyn Fowell            Sr   25:22.9
  3     69  Liz Biddick               Fr   25:27.4
  4     88  Makayla Dicken            Sr   27:04.3
  5     89  Makenna Marshall          Fr   27:30.7
  6   ( 95) Julia Cockroft            Jr   29:06.8
   
 14.   388  St. Ambrose Academy                   (26:46.5  133:52.3 4:48.8)
====================================================
  1     59  Jaimee Prado              Jr   24:54.7
  2     66  Anna Thompson             So   25:22.2
  3     74  Ellie Zimmerman           So   25:47.0
  4     92  Rachael Schiedermayer     So   28:04.9
  5     97  Michelle Kachel           Sr   29:43.5
   
 15.   412  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (27:43.1  138:35.3 6:45.6)
====================================================
  1     54  Jessica Coulthard         Fr   24:46.8
  2     78  Alina Bass                So   26:04.7
  3     86  Cassidy Neefe             Jr   26:42.5
  4     96  Isabel Burgos Gonzalez    Jr   29:28.9
  5     98  Asia Cherney              Sr   31:32.4
  6   ( 99) Cheyenne Larson           Sr   32:31.3
  7   (100) Erika Paonessa            Jr   35:32.9


